
Resultat Pimpel-DM 2018

Individuellt resultat

Herr Senior - Individuellt

1 Tornedalens SFK Kari Ohtonen 10637

2 Luleå SFK Ulf Keinström 9845

3 Överkalix SFK Håkan Olsson 8738

4 Minkarna Fredrik Johansson 8572

5 Minkarna Tomas Israelsson 8296

6 Tornedalens SFK Esa Kurtti 8100

7 Luleå SFK Joakim Nordberg 8099

8 Luleå SFK Jonas Seger 7675

9 Råneå SFK Miika Jaako 7184

10 Luleå SFK Vicktor Nordberg 6742

11 Älvsbyns SFK Oscar Bergman 6624

12 Råneå SFK Göran Hannerfors 6381

13 Tornedalens SFK Harri Vinni 6330

14 Tornedalens SFK Jari Puljujärvi 5908

15 Överkalix SFK Andreas Wennberg 5776

16 Tornedalens SFK Ronny Sandström 5444

17 Tornedalens SFK Anders Pantzare 5246

18 Minkarna Mikael Danielsson 4717

19 Luleå SFK Conny Svingdahl 4457

20 Luleå SFK Christer Holmgren 4018

21 Överkalix SFK Markus Wennberg 3997

22 Minkarna Erik Lindblom 3748

23 Överkalix SFK Sergej Noujdinov 3252

24 Luleå SFK Mattias Holmgren 3195

25 Älvsbyns SFK Andre Virding 2880

26 Sportfiskarna Fredrik Dagman 2740

27 Överkalix SFK Isak Larsson 2625

28 Överkalix SFK Mikael Larsson 2318

29 Råneå SFK Jerry Nilsson 1772

30 Tornedalens SFK Bertil Aleantalo 764
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Herr Veteran - Individuellt

1 Tornedalens SFK Juhani Salmela 13752

2 Tornedalens SFK Veli Metsävainio 10190

3 Luleå SFK Bengt Anttila 8834

4 Råneå SFK Pekka Ruonala 7642

5 Råneå SFK Kenneth Sannemalm 7127

6 Tornedalens SFK Reijo Ahola 6865

7 Minkarna Staffan Eriksson 5689

8 Minkarna Greger Lindblom 5277

9 Minkarna Per Danielsson 4787

10 Råneå SFK Lars Lööv 4321

11 Råneå SFK John-Erik Sundqvist 3605

12 Minkarna Jan Brännberg 3385

13 Luleå SFK Håkan Holmqvist 3337

14 Tornedalens SFK Raulo Leppinen 3297

15 Älvsbyns SFK Hannu Ruonala 3203

16 Luleå SFK Kent Enbuske 3023

17 Minkarna Stig Lundström 2948

18 Älvsbyns SFK Kaj Kottelin 2753

19 Luleå SFK Göran Vuopio 2090

20 Råneå SFK Sven-Åke Lööv 1977

21 Luleå SFK Robert Åkerström 1785

22 Råneå SFK Thomas Johansson 1734

23 Tornedalens SFK Rune Antilla 1719

24 Råneå SFK Erling Sannemalm 1634

25 Minkarna Alf Israelsson 1529

26 Älvsbyns SFK Hasse Berg 1074

27 Luleå SFK Karl-Erik Alaperä 994

28 Älvsbyns SFK Ove Mattsson 914

29 Minkarna Rolf Israelsson 677

30 Minkarna Dennis Carlsson 514
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Äldre Herr Veteran - Individuellt

1 Råneå SFK Stig Granström 2684

2 Råneå SFK Karl-Johan Sundqvist 2581

3 Råneå SFK Lars Sjöberg 2237

4 Luleå SFK Hilding Drugge 1975

5 Råneå SFK Ivar Sjöberg 1948

6 Minkarna Ture Nilsson 1689

7 Minkarna Mats Forsberg 1449

8 Minkarna Yngve Markstedt 1191

9 Älvsbyns SFK Ulf Rönnqvist 870
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Yngre Herr Junior - Individuellt

1 Tornedalens SFK Anton Ahola 2600

2 Råneå SFK Andre Storelv 377

Äldre Herr Junior - Individuellt

1 Luleå SFK Sebastian Dagman 9261

2 Överkalix SFK Axel Larsson 6703

3 Råneå SFK Daniel Bergman 6513

4 Råneå SFK Johny Storelv 5201

5 Luleå SFK Rasmus Ylivainio 1354
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Dam Senior - Individuellt

1 Minkarna Susanne Häggroth 5530

2 Minkarna Christina Müller 5168

3 Råneå SFK Jaana Jaako 4824

4 Överkalix SFK Diana Rönnebrand 4134

5 Överkalix SFK Lillemor Johansson Larsson 4107

6 Luleå SFK Annika Seger 3963

7 Luleå SFK Nillan Nordberg 3255

8 Minkarna Hanna Lindblom 3119

9 Minkarna Lena Johansson 2760

10 Råneå SFK Lena Engstedt 2055

11 Älvsbyns SFK Ellen Johansson 1997

12 Överkalix SFK Carina Wennberg 1380

13 Minkarna Susanne Andersson 952
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Dam Veteran - Individuellt

1 Tornedalens SFK Marjatta Ohtonen 4875

2 Minkarna Elisabeth Danielsson 4584

3 Tornedalens SFK Aikio Ensi 4012

4 Råneå SFK Marina Sundqvist 2891

5 Minkarna Ingrid Israelsson 1849

6 Råneå SFK Maj-Elisbeth Sannemalm 1248

7 Råneå SFK Laila Fält 776

Äldre Dam Veteran - Individuellt

1 Sportfiskarna Maj-Lis Lundberg 2237

2 Minkarna Birgit Forsberg 1574

3 Luleå SFK Doris Nyberg 315
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Äldre Dam Junior - Individuellt

1 Luleå SFK Elin Seger 3759

2 Överkalix SFK Anja Larsson 2428
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Lagresultat DM 2018

Herr Senior - Lag

1 HS-Tornedalens SFK-1 32489

 Kari Ohtonen, Esa Kurtti, Juhani Salmela

2 HS-Luleå SFK-2 26781

 Jonas Seger, Ulf Keinström, Sebastian Dagman

3 HS-Minkarna-1 21585

 Fredrik Johansson, Tomas Israelsson, Mikael Danielsson

4 HS-Råneå SFK-1 19473

 Miika Jaako, Göran Hannerfors, Jari Puljujärvi

5 HS-Luleå SFK-1 19298

 Conny Svingdahl, Joakim Nordberg, Vicktor Nordberg

6 HS-Överkalix SFK-2 14308

 Håkan Olsson, Sergej Noujdinov, Mikael Larsson

7 HS-Överkalix SFK-1 12398

 Andreas Wennberg, Markus Wennberg, Isak Larsson

8 HS-Tornedalens SFK-2 11454

 Ronny Sandström, Anders Pantzare, Bertil Aleantalo

9 HS-Älvsbyns SFK-1 10247

 Oscar Bergman, Kaj Kottelin, Ulf Rönnqvist

10 HS-Luleå SFK-3 8567

 Christer Holmgren, Mattias Holmgren, Rasmus Ylivainio
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Herr Veteran - Lag

1 HV-Tornedalens SFK-1 18774

 Reijo Ahola, Rune Antilla, Veli Metsävainio

2 HV-Råneå SFK-3 16403

 Pekka Ruonala, Kenneth Sannemalm, Erling Sannemalm

3 HV-Minkarna-1 13861

 Staffan Eriksson, Per Danielsson, Jan Brännberg

4 HV-Luleå SFK-2 13165

 Håkan Holmqvist, Karl-Erik Alaperä, Bengt Anttila

5 HV-Råneå SFK-2 8023

 Thomas Johansson, John-Erik Sundqvist, Stig Granström

6 HV-Råneå SFK-1 7074

 Lars Lööv, Sven-Åke Lööv, Laila Fält

7 HV-Luleå SFK-1 6898

 Kent Enbuske, Göran Vuopio, Robert Åkerström

8 HV-Minkarna-3 5791

 Greger Lindblom, Dennis Carlsson

9 HV-Älvsbyns SFK-1 5191

 Hannu Ruonala, Hasse Berg, Ove Mattsson

10 HV-Minkarna-2 5154

 Stig Lundström, Alf Israelsson, Rolf Israelsson

Äldre Herr Veteran - Lag

1 ÄHV-Råneå SFK-1 6766

 Karl-Johan Sundqvist, Ivar Sjöberg, Lars Sjöberg
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Yngre Herr Junior - Lag

1 YHJ-Råneå SFK-1 2977

 Anton Ahola, Andre Storelv

Äldre Herr Junior - Lag

1 ÄHJ-Överkalix SFK-1 18417

 Axel Larsson, Daniel Bergman, Johny Storelv
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Dam Senior - Lag

1 DS-Råneå SFK-1 12409

 Susanne Häggroth, Lena Engstedt, Jaana Jaako

2 DS-Luleå SFK-1 10977

Annika Seger, Nillan Nordberg, Ellen Seger

3 DS-Minkarna-1 8880

 Lena Johansson, Susanne Andersson, Christina Müller

4 DS-Älvsbyns SFK-1 6104

 Ellen Johansson, Lillemor Johansson Larsson

5 DS-Överkalix SFK-1 5514

 Diana Rönnebrand,Carina Wennberg

Dam Veteran - Lag

1 DV-Råneå SFK-1 9014

 Marina Sundqvist, Maj-Elisbeth Sannemalm, Marjatta Ohtonen

2 DV-Minkarna-1 6433

 Ingrid Israelsson, Elisabeth Danielsson


